
2024-2025 Staff List (Aphabetical) and Job Title

 

Arata, Naomie (new) SET 

Arden Caldwell, Patricia  Teacher 

Awalt, DJ  Teacher 

Barnard, Sandra SET 

Bérubé, Eric Janitor 

Bhangu, Dina SET 

Binet, Pierre-Paul Cousellor in Academic Training 

Bourbonnais, Marne Teacher 

Bown, Julie Teacher 

Brisson, Stacey SET 

Buyck, Maarten Teacher 

Cauchy, Brenda Teacher  

Chan, Derek Teacher 

Collier, Marc  Teacher 

Condal, Rodolfo (new) SET 

Domingue, Léah Teacher 

Domonkos, Greg Teacher 

Dwyer, Rick Teacher 

Gagnon, Cynthia Teacher 

Gauvin, Gina Teacher 

Goulding, Matthew Teacher 

Hoszowski, David SET 

Houde, Olivier (new) SET 

Hudson, Paul (new) Teacher 

Hutchings, Lauren  Teacher 

Huynh, Anna SET 

Jorna, Jessica Teacher 

Khalil, Salam Teacher 

Kistadio, Melody Attendant 

Kusler, Amanda  Teacher 

Lacasse, Chantal Teacher 

LeBlanc, Tess Teacher 

Leclair, Ashley (new) SET 

Lemelin, Jessica SET 

Luc, de la Sablonnière (new) Teacher 

Lyaghfouri, Jounaid (new) Teacher 

Marsh, Fannie Teacher 

McDonald, Margaret Teacher 

McGuire, Joey Teacher 

Meisels, Susy SET 

Meisels-Soucy, Gabrielle SET 

Miville, Marc Teacher 

Moore, Amanda SET 

Murray, Brenda SET 

O'Keefe, Chanie Teacher 

Palmer, Rebecca Teacher 

Parent, Daniel Janitor 

Peterson, Laura Teacher 

Prashar, Aditi (new) Teacher 

Provost, Geneviève Readaptation Officer 

Rompré, David Teacher 

Rouleau, Tami SET 

Salameh, Ayham Teacher 

Smith, Matthew Teacher 

St-Amand, Rachelle (off until Jan) Teacher 

St-Aubin, Leeça Teacher 

Sweeney (Blackwell), Carol Doc Tech 

Sweeney, Edward Community Development Agent 

Tremblay, Stéphane Lab Tech 

Weston, Matthew SET 

 

  



Departments List 
 

ENGLISH 

Greg Domonkos 

Rickey Dwyer 

Paul Hudson 

Tess Leblanc 

Meg McDonald 

Marc Miville 

Laura Peterson 

Amanda Kusler 

 

FRANÇAIS 

Maarten Buyck 

Brenda Cauchy 

Luc de la Sablonnière 

Cynthia Gagnon 

Tess Leblanc 

Jounaid Lyaghfouri 

David Rompré 

 

MATH 

Marne Bourbonnais 

Julie Bown 

Gina Gauvin 

Matthew Goulding 

Jessica Jorna 

Salam Khalil 

Chanie O’Keefe 

Aditi Prashar 

Matthew Smith 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCES 

DJ Awalt 

Tricia Caldwell  

Rick Dwyer 

Gina Gauvin 

Paul Hudson 

Amanda Kusler 

Fannie Marsh 

Ayham Salameh 

 

SCIENCE 

Julie Bown 

Derek Chan 

Jessica Jorna 

Rebecca Palmer 

Aditi Prashar 

Matthew Smith 

 

ARTS AND MUSIC 

Tess Leblanc 

Rebecca Palmer 

Laura Peterson 

David Rompré 

Leeça St-Aubin 

 

 

 

 

 

RESOURCE 

Marne Bourbonnais 

Léah Domingue 

Chantal Lacasse 

Chanie O’Keefe 

 

PHYS. ED 

Marne Bourbonnais 

Derek Chan 

Greg Domonkos 

Rick Dwyer 

Joey McGuire 

Aditi Prashar 

 

WOTP 1 

Jounaid Lyaghfouri 

Marc Miville 

 

WOTP 3 

Marc Collier 

Jounaid Lyaghfouri 

 

CASP-CH 

Lauren Hutchings 

TBD 

 

CCQ 

 

DJ Awalt 

Gina Gauvin 

Amanda Kusler 

Laura Peterson 

 

Academic Consolidation (2AC) 

 

Gina Gauvin 

Tess Leblanc 

Aditi Prashar 

Ayham Salameh 

 

SET AND ATTENDANTS 

 

Naomi Arata 

Sandra Barnard 

Dina Bhangu 

Stacey Brisson 

Rodolfo Condal 

David Hoszowski 

Olivier Houde 

Anna Huynh 

Ashley Leclair 

Jessica Lemelin 

Susy Meisels 

Gabrielle Meisels-Soucy 

Amanda Moore 

Brenda Murray 

Tami Rouleau 

Matthew Guay-Weston 

 

PROFESSIONALS 

Pierre-Paul Binet (counsellor in academic 

training) 
Daisy Enriquez (Social worker) 

Sharon Macleod (nurse) 

Geneviève Provost (Readaptation 

officer) 
 

 

OFFICE STAFF 

Carla Martinez 

Amelia Sweeney 

 

LIBRARIAN/DOC. TECH 

Carol Sweeney 

 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

AGENT 

Ed Sweeney  

 

JANITORS 

Eric Bérubé 

Daniel Parent 

Justin Philip 

 
 


